Monthly Case Activity Summary

Monthly Case Activity Summary

WOLERORIBDC o feed: 03/01/2025 - 03/31/2025

TEMPLATE

Junk Vehicle
MS4 Inspection/Violation
Nuisance: General

Parking on Unimproved
Surface

Prohibited Signs
Unwholesome Conditions

Zoning Violation

April 01, 2025 at 11:48 AM

REPORTED
VIOLATIONS

0.00

0.00

WORKING
VIOLATIONS

41

26

12.00

84.00

CORRECTED
VIOLATIONS

0.86

6.00

TOTAL
VIOLATIONS

44

29

12.86

90.00

ACTIVE
CASES

26

28

9.14

64.00

ARCHIVED
CASES

18

14

5.14

36.00

03/01/2025 - 03/31/2025

TOTAL ISSUED
CASES CITATIONS
1 0

44 0

2 0

7 0

14 0

29 0

2 0
14.14 0.00
99.00 0.00
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