Monthly Case Activity Summary 03/01/2025 - 03/31/2025



Monthly Case Activity Summary from feed: 03/01/2025 - 03/31/2025

LATE	REPORTED VIOLATIONS	WORKING VIOLATIONS	CORRECTED VIOLATIONS	TOTAL VIOLATIONS	ACTIVE CASES	ARCHIVED CASES	TOTAL CASES	ISSUED CITATIONS
Junk Vehicle	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	C
MS4 Inspection/Violation	0	41	3	44	26	18	44	(
Nuisance: General	0	2	0	2	1	1	2	(
Parking on Unimproved Surface	0	7	0	7	6	1	7	(
Prohibited Signs	0	7	0	7	0	14	14	(
Jnwholesome Conditions	0	26	3	29	28	2	29	
Zoning Violation	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	
RAGE	0.00	12.00	0.86	12.86	9.14	5.14	14.14	0.0
AL	0.00	84.00	6.00	90.00	64.00	36.00	99.00	0.0

April 01, 2025 at 11:48 AM Generated by Tara Tomlinson Page: 1/1